


SPARKLING WINE

MV Clover Hill Rosé TASMANIA 108
NV Vallformosa ‘MVSA’ Brut Cava CATALONIA, ESP 59
NV Bianca Vigna Prosecco Brut D.O.C VENETO, ITA 54
2020 Raventos i Blanc ‘de Nit” Rosado CATALONIA, ESP 134
MYV Louis Roederer Collection 244 CHAMPAGNE, FRA 124
NV Roger Brun Blanc de Blanc CHAMPAGNE, FRA 177

2015 Louis Roederer Blanc de Blanc CHAMPAGNE, FRA 249



COASTAL EUROPEAN

WHITE

2023 Colomba Bianca ‘Granatey’ Grillo
2022 La Purisima ‘Estio’ Macabeo Blanco
2022 Terraviva Pecorino

2023 Valminor ‘Minius’ Godello

2020 Quinta do Ameal Loureiro

PINK & ORANGE
2022 La Calcinara ‘Mun’ Rosato

2022 Vigne Surrau ‘Giola’ Caricagiola Rosato

2022 COS Zibibbo in Pithos
2022 Forlong ‘80/20" Palomino

RED

2022 La Calcinara Montepulciano

2022 COS Frappato

2020 COS Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico

SICILY, ITA

MURCIA, ESP

ABRUZZO, ITA

GALICIA, ESP

PONTE DE LIMA, PT

MARCHE, ITA

SARDINIA, ITA

SICILY, ITA

JEREZ, ESP

MARCHE, ITA

SICILY, ITA

SICILY, ITA

49
49
79
89
101

86
76
167
159

108
121
146

INLAND EUROPEAN

WHITE

2022 Kir Yianni Assyrtiko

2022 Astobiza Txakoli

2017 Astobiza ‘Malkoa’ Txakoli

2022 Celler Pardas ‘Rupestris’ Xarel.lo Malvasia de Sitges
2021 Celler del Roure ‘Cullerot’ Verdil Blend

2021 Celler Pardas ‘Pell a Pell’ Xarel.lo

2021 Esporao ‘Bico Amarelo” Alvarinho Blend

PINK
2022 Capcanes ‘Mas Donis’ Rosat de Garnatxa
2022 Domaines Ott ‘By.Ott’ Rosé

RED

2018 Edouard Delaunay Bourgogne Rouge

2021 Drouhin-Laroze Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Dix Climats’
2021 Capcanes ‘Lasendal’ Garnatxa Blend

2021 Marco Abella ‘Olbieta’ Negre

2021 Celler Pardas ‘Sus Scrofa’ Sumoll

2021 Graci Etna Rosso

2018 Aixala i Alcait ‘Pardelasses’ Carinyena

2022 Abeica ‘Chulato’ Joven Tempranillo

2020 GD Vajra Barolo DOCG Bricco Delle Viole

MACEDONIA, GR

BASQUE COUNTRY, ESP

BASQUE COUNTRY, ESP

PENEDES, ESP

VALENCIA, ESP

PENEDES, ESP

MINHO, PT

CATALONIA, ESP

TARADEAU, FRA

BURGUNDY, FRA

BURGUNDY, FRA

CATALONIA, ESP

CATALONIA, ESP

PENEDES, ESP

SICILY, ITA

PRIORAT, ESP

RIOJA, ESP

BAROLO, ITA

69
7
168
87
92
100
65

64
106

185
345
108
75
84
113
184
59
396



AUSTRALIA

WHITE
2023 Groom Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Crawford River Estate Sauvignon Blanc | Semillon

2023 Oliver’s Taranga Vermentino

2023 La Petite Vanguard ‘Iberion’ Ferneao Pires | Vermentino

2023 Koerner ‘Rolle’ Vermentino

2023 CRFT Mt. Bera Griiner Veltliner

2023 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Riesling

2022 Dr. Edge Riesling

2022 Frankland Estate ‘Alter Weg’ Riesling

2023 Protero ‘Aromatico’ Gewurtz | Riesling | Sauvignon
2023 MMAD Chenin Blanc

2023 Harisson ‘SOL’ Roussanne | Grenache Blanc | Picpoul
2020 Frederick Stevenson ‘Morbinos’” Malvasia

2021 Amato Vino ‘Bianco’ Marsanne | Verdelho

2023 Shaw + Smith ‘M3’ Chardonnay

2023 Bloody Hill Chardonnay

2022 Holyman Chardonnay

2022 Cullen ‘Kevin John” Chardonnay

PINK
2023 SC Pannell ‘Arido’ Rosé
2023 Koomilya Mataro Rosé

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

CRAWFORD RIVER, VIC

MCLAREN VALE, SA

RIVERLAND, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

TASMANIA

GREAT SOUTHERN, WA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

BLEWITT SPRINGS, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

COLDSTREAM, VIC

TAMAR VALLEY, TAS

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

49
64
63
59
97
59
49
84
77
59
101
64
84
56
125
89
99
397

52
80

AUSTRALIA

RED

2023 Murdoch Hill Pinot Noir

2022 Sailor Seeks Horse ‘Small Wonder’ Pinot Noir
2022 Bobar 85% Pinot Noir

2023 Gentle Folk Sangiovese

2021 Somerset ‘Vinden Headcase” Tempranillo
2022 SC Pannell Nero Diavola

2019 Protero ‘Capo’ Nebbiolo

2023 Basket Range ‘Bantam’ Merlot | Petit Verdot +
2022 Aphelion ‘Confluence’ Grenache

2021 SC Pannell ‘Smart’ Grenache

2022 Michael Hall ‘Sang de Pigeon’ Shiraz

2022 Michael Hall ‘Mt Torrens’ Syrah

2022 Ministry of Clouds Shiraz

2021 Yangarra Shiraz

2022 MMAD Shiraz

2018 Spinifex ‘Rostein’ Shiraz

2019 Koomilya ‘DC Block’ Shiraz

2022 Alkina ‘Old Quarter’ GSM

2021 Vanguardist ‘V’ Mourvedre

2021 SC Pannell Aglianico

2022 Harisson ‘Kookaburra’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Shiraz

2015 Hickinbotham ‘Trueman’ Cabernet Sauvignon

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

HUON VALLEY, TAS

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

HUNTER VALLEY, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

FLAXMAN VALLEY, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

MULTI-REGIONAL, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

69
121
94
87
92
59
169
59
79
147
59
119
71
7S
151
261
238
179
128
88
88
206






